MX Series
Desktop Profile 0.60 Inch Keyswitches
Back to Main Products Page
Snap-Action Switch News
Find a Rep / Distributor
Request Quotation
Ask a Question
Application Help

Part Number with Frame G99-0224 G99-0225 G99-02
Part Number without Frame G99-0742 G99-0743 G99-07
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Examples Description
MX1A-11DN Standard force, momentary, face plate mount with diode
MX1A-11NN Standard force, linear, face plate mount
MX1A-11NW Standard force, linear, PCB mount
MX1A-21NW Higher force, linear, PCB mount
MX1A-31NN Alternate action, face plate mount
MX1A-31NW Alternate action, PCB mount
MX1A-C1NN Standard force, soft tactile, face plate mount
MX1A-C1NW Standard force, soft tactile, PCB mount
MX1A-E1NN Standard force, click tactile, face plate mount
MX1A-E1NW Standard force, click tactile, PCB mount
  ORDERING INFORMATION — BUILD A PART NUMBER
MX 1 A 1
Keyswitch
Series